
G Grass Upright
S Shrub Clumper
F Fern Spreader

HP Sprawler

Plant Type Common Name Latin Name Type
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grass Little Bluestem Schizachyrium scoparium G Aug-Oct 3' 3' 18"

grass Northern Sea Oats Chasmanthium latifolium G Aug-Oct 3-4' 2' 1'

grass Switchgrass Panicum virgatum G Aug-Sept 3-6' 2-4' 18"

herbaceous perennialMoss Phlox Phlox subulata HP April-May 6" 12" 8-12"

herbaceous perennialPussytoes Antennaria plantaginifolia HP April-June 9" 12" 12"

herbaceous perennialBlack-eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta HP June-Aug 2-3' 2' 12"

herbaceous perennialButterfly Milkweed Asclepias tuberosa HP June-Sept 2' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialBlue False-indigo Baptisia australis HP May-June 3-5' 3-5' 18"

herbaceous perennialPurple Coneflower Echinacea purpurea HP June-Aug 3-4' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialThreadleaf CoreopsisCoreopsis verticillata HP June-Sept 1-2' 1-2' 1'

shrub American BeautyberryCallicarpa americana S June-Aug 3-6' 3-6' 4' X replace with Rhus aromtica

shrub Chokeberry Aronia sp. S May 4-6' 3-6' 3'

shrub Low-bush BlueberryVaccinium angustifolium S April-June 1-3' 1-3' 1'

shrub Blackhaw Viburnum Viburnum prunifolium S May-June 6-15' 6-12' 8'

grass Little Bluestem Schizachyrium scoparium G Aug-Oct 3' 3' 18"

grass Northern Sea Oats Chasmanthium latifolium G Aug-Oct 3-4' 2' 1'

grass Switchgrass Panicum virgatum G Aug-Sept 3-6' 2-4' 18"

herbaceous perennialMoss Phlox Phlox subulata HP April-May 6" 12" 8-12"

herbaceous perennialBlack-eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta HP June-Aug 2-3' 2' 12"

herbaceous perennialButterfly Milkweed Asclepias tuberosa HP June-Sept 2' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialCardinal Flower Lobelia cardinalis HP July-Sept 2-4' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialRose Mallow Hibiscus moscheutos HP July-Sept 4-6' 4-6' 2'

herbaceous perennialPurple Coneflower Echinacea purpurea HP June-Aug 3-4' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialThreadleaf CoreopsisCoreopsis verticillata HP June-Sept 1-2' 1-2' 1'

shrub Chokeberry Aronia sp. S May 4-6' 3-6' 3'

shrub American BeautyberryCallicarpa americana S June-Aug 3-6' 3-6' 4'

shrub Inkberry Holly Ilex glabra S May-June 2-6' 2-4' 3'

shrub Winterberry Holly Ilex verticillata S June-July 4-8' 3-6' 5'

grass Switchgrass Panicum virgatum G Aug-Sept 3-6' 2-4' 18"

grass Fox Sedge Carex vulpinoidea G May-June 1-3' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialCardinal Flower Lobelia cardinalis HP July-Sept 2-4' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialJoe Pye Weed Eutrochium sp. HP July-Sept 3-6' 3' 18"

herbaceous perennialRose Mallow Hibiscus moscheutos HP July-Sept 4-6' 4-6' 2'

herbaceous perennialBlue Flag Iris Iris versicolor HP May-June 2-3' 3' 18"

herbaceous perennialSwamp Milkweed Asclepias incarnata HP June-July 3-5' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialWhite Turtlehead Chelone glabra HP Aug-Sept 2-4' 2' 1'

herbaceous perennialWild Geranium Geranium maculatum HP May-June 1-2' 1' 1'

shrub Chokeberry Aronia sp. S May 4-6' 3-6' 3'

shrub Buttonbush Cephalanthus occidentalis S June-Aug 6-10' 4-6' 5'

shrub Inkberry Holly Ilex glabra S May-June 2-6' 2-4' 3'

shrub Winterberry Holly Ilex verticillata S June-July 4-8' 3-6' 5'

shrub Silky Dogwood Cornus amomum S May-June 6-12' 6-12' 6'

Wet

Wet

Wet

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Average

Dry

Average

Average

Average

Average

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Highlights Soil 

Dry

Dry

Dry

 Erosion control

 Supports wildlife
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perennial

 Attracts pollinators

 Deer resistant
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